Money Place Back#

Show #091715: NSHA Derby, Futurity, And Horse Show
100. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 85

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$15900.34
$11716.04
$9623.89
$8368.60
$6276.45
$5021.16
$4184.30
$3347.44
$2510.58
$2510.58
$2092.15
$2092.15
$1673.72
$1673.72
$1673.72
$1255.29
$1255.29
$1255.29
$627.65
$627.65
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880
841
891
437
820
432
850
451
881
421
859
821
449
478
868
869
374
870
888
894
855
878
476
409
890
489
431
877
405
404
445
480
810
465
458
467
488
838
832
842
874
472
406
430

Shiney Outlaw
Sippin Boons Farm
Stopacat

Stylish Look Bella
SJR Diamond Rey
Spry Spot

Peptos J Lo
Starlight Kisses
Shiners Magic Mike
CD Highlights

Smart Blues

SJR Spooks Tess
SJR Stardom

Raise A Smart Cat
The Short Ride

PRF One Time Thunder
Pepe Le Wright
Carrera Cat

The Cats Packin

Mr Shiney Lights
Dare To Sioux

On The Fence
Senoritas Boss
Cash In This Cat
Smartly Starstruck
David Lee Nic

Two Time Dual
Sparks On The Fence
Smart Nance Rocks
SJR Cash Advance
Ima Heart Response
Showmethe Cat
Arc RubysinThaBag
DT Whiskey Shine
One Time Special
Two Scoops Of Reysin
Juan Twisted Cat
Xtra Smooth

Von Bondie Lena
Western Time Zone
Little Soldado
Rubies N Pearls
Tony Tony Montana

En L Tiempo De Reyes

Zane Davis
Corey D Cushing
Todd Bergen
Justin T Wright
Corey D Cushing
Mark Luis

Corey D Cushing
Jake A Telford
Corey D Cushing
Randy J Paul
Les D Oswald
Tucker J Robinson
Trent Pedersen
Nick Dowers
Clayton Edsall
Shadd Parkinson
Phillip Ralls
Shadd Parkinson
Todd Bergen

Nicolas Barthelemy

Trent Pedersen

Tyson Ray Benson

Ken Wold

Zane Davis
Todd Bergen
John Ward
Mark Luis
Corey D Cushing
Monica Caetano
Jake A Telford
Jon Roeser
Brendon Clark
Terrill Heaton
Kelby Phillips
Nick Dowers
Lance Johnston
Jake Gorrell
Ken Wold

Doug Williamson
B J Avila

Ron Emmons
Smoky Pritchett
Chris Krieg
Jake A Telford

659.50 Michelle Cannon

658.50 Eric & Wendy Dunn
658.00 Mcspyder Ranch

655.50 Jayson And Teresa Fisher
655.00 San Juan Ranch

654.00 Mark Luis Training Stables
653.50 Joyce Esernia

652.50 Holy Cow Performance Horses, L

651.50 Shane Doan
649.50 Linda S Katz

648.50 Peggy L Thompson/ Norene Barcl

648.00 San Juan Ranch
647.50 Quail Run Ranch
647.50 Bill Stevenson

647.50 Jody Melo

646.50 Hannes Winkler

646.00 Jim & Linda Schrack
645.50 Connie & Laura Johnson
645.00 Roxanne Koepsell
645.00 Sheri Jamieson

644.50 Hope Miller

644.00 Kevin/Sydney Knight
644.00 Daniel J Perez

642.50 Jeremiah Bradley
642.00 CTC Equine Assets LLC
636.50 Ward Ranch

636.50 Mark Luis/Adam Rhodes
636.50 Kevin/Sydney Knight
636.00 James F Putnam

634.50 Dell Bell

634.00 Sprig Haven Farms, LLC
633.50 Brendon Clark

631.00 Rocking BS Ranch
630.50 DT Horses LLC

630.50 Clint Marshall

630.00 Gary & Kay Ann Watt
629.50 Dana M Jones

628.50 Seanne A Moulton
628.50 Rocking J Ranch
628.50 Larry Snow

628.00 Kristin Bacchetti

627.50 Deborah Jackson
627.00 Peggy Biller

626.50 Travis Lott
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54
54
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59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85

826
435
798
443
439
393
470
882
876
889
829
391
843
482
892
893
377
825
380
436
446
459
809
407
429
490
387
413
495
471
863
381
802
349
493
862
425
814
813
376
464

Money Place Back#

Show #091715: NSHA Derby, Futurity, And Horse Show

Baby Sister Eyez

No More Chic Flics
Dressed In Oak

Doc Bugs Buddy
Remedy To Shine
One Time Merada
RD Play It Again Sam
DesireARedHotSioux
Leap The Boon
Boonlight Roan Bar
Gay Bar Starlite

A Smooth Pepto
Caymus Pepto
Playinlightsout

Cee Me Be Smart
Shades Of Rey
Rubies Pretty Kitty

R Little C D Cat
Charlee Tango
Hickorys Prize Doll
Smart Boons Response
Catahoola

Blackest Pearl

Paso Hickaroo
Dualin Cherroo
Getta Pearl

Timeless Fashion

A Smart Tomcat
Button N Boom

SJR Bearly Nuf Cats
SJR Metallic Star
Dual Rey Mi

Cactus Kitty Cat
Shining Blue Boon DR
Mi Smart Ichi Girl
Master Of The Seas
Wild Haired Alex
Light Um Up

Mister Cool Cat
Senoritas Boss Man

Kickin Rey

Doug Williamson
Russell Probert

Ron Emmons

James Robert Marshall IV

Randy J Paul
Lance Johnston
Roger Bias
Jake R Barry
Corey D Cushing
Todd Bergen
Doug Williamson
Tucker Clark
Ken Wold

Chad Blaisdell
Terrill Heaton
Erik Dahlstrom
Paul Bonnello
Doug Williamson
Casey L Branquinho
Russell Probert
Jon Roeser
Nick Dowers
Ron Emmons
Oscar Aguayo
Todd Fitch

John Ward
Donald Wright
Jill Pierre

Kit Hall

Smoky Pritchett
Phillip Ralls

Ron Emmons
Mark Luis
Randy J Paul
Daniel Sanchez
Ed Robertson
Randy J Paul
Michael D Berg
Jon Roeser
Clayton Edsall
Kelby Phillips

626.50 Paul Seitz

626.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher
626.00 Douglas G Granade
625.50 Jessamy German

625.50 Anne M Reynolds

625.50 Debbie Proctor

625.50 Ray Devally

624.50 Shane Doan

624.00 Kevin/Sydney Knight
622.50 Frank Kahl

622.50 Sandie Braden

622.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch
622.00 Joseph D Putnam

621.00 Chad Blaisdell

618.50 Todd McElyea

618.00 Erik Dahlstrom

618.00 Vito Antoci

617.00 Paul Poor

616.50 John & Brandy Branquinho
612.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher
611.00 Sprig Haven Farms, LLC
610.50 DT Horses LLC

608.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle
606.50 John Silva

606.00 Martin Langels

598.00 Ward Ranch

596.00 Galaxy Ranch

595.00 Jill Pierre

587.00 Kit Hall

582.50 Deborah Jackson

439.50 The Trust Of Billie Jo Ralls
425.50 Mel Smith And Nichole Scott
421.50 Le Wa Inc

417.50 James Thurston

411.00 Mary F Hobbs

408.50 Ruth Jackson

407.50 Day Creek Ranch, LLC
407.50 Kristi Berg

402.50 Larry & Sharon Rose
215.00 Kathryn Phillips

210.00 Mike Stewart

101. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 57

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$3245.25 1
$2433.94 2
$2028.28 3

437
432
421

Stylish Look Bella
Spry Spot
CD Highlights

Justin T Wright
Mark Luis
Randy J Paul

655.50 Jayson And Teresa Fisher
654.00 Mark Luis Training Stables
649.50 Linda S Katz



$1622.63
$1176.40
$1176.40
$892.44
$811.31
$649.05
$567.92
$486.79
$486.79
$324.53
$324.53
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859
449
868
869
870
894
855
878
476
489
431
405
445
480
810
467
838
842
874
472
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435
798
443
439
393
470
882
391
843
482
892
893
377
380
436
446
809
407
429
490
387
413
495
471
381

Show #091715: NSHA Derby, Futurity, And Horse Show

Smart Blues
SJR Stardom
The Short Ride

PRF One Time Thunder

Carrera Cat

Mr Shiney Lights
Dare To Sioux

On The Fence
Senoritas Boss
David Lee Nic

Two Time Dual
Smart Nance Rocks
Ima Heart Response
Showmethe Cat
Arc RubysinThaBag

Two Scoops Of Reysin

Xtra Smooth
Western Time Zone
Little Soldado
Rubies N Pearls
Tony Tony Montana
No More Chic Flics
Dressed In Oak

Doc Bugs Buddy
Remedy To Shine
One Time Merada
RD Play It Again Sam
DesireARedHotSioux
A Smooth Pepto
Caymus Pepto
Playinlightsout

Cee Me Be Smart
Shades Of Rey
Rubies Pretty Kitty
Charlee Tango

Hickorys Prize Doll

Smart Boons Response

Blackest Pearl

Paso Hickaroo
Dualin Cherroo
Getta Pearl
Timeless Fashion

A Smart Tomcat
Button N Boom

SJR Bearly Nuf Cats
Dual Rey Mi

Les D Oswald
Trent Pedersen
Clayton Edsall
Shadd Parkinson
Shadd Parkinson
Nicolas Barthelemy
Trent Pedersen
Tyson Ray Benson
Ken Wold

John Ward

Mark Luis
Monica Caetano
Jon Roeser
Brendon Clark
Terrill Heaton
Lance Johnston
Ken Wold

B J Avila

Ron Emmons
Smoky Pritchett
Chris Krieg
Russell Probert
Ron Emmons
James Robert Marshall IV
Randy J Paul
Lance Johnston
Roger Bias

Jake R Barry
Tucker Clark
Ken Wold

Chad Blaisdell
Terrill Heaton
Erik Dahlstrom
Paul Bonnello
Casey L Branquinho
Russell Probert
Jon Roeser

Ron Emmons
Oscar Aguayo
Todd Fitch

John Ward
Donald Wright
Jill Pierre

Kit Hall

Smoky Pritchett

Ron Emmons

648.50 Peggy L Thompson/ Norene Barcl
647.50 Quail Run Ranch

647.50 Jody Melo

646.50 Hannes Winkler

645.50 Connie & Laura Johnson
645.00 Sheri Jamieson

644.50 Hope Miller

644.00 Kevin/Sydney Knight
644.00 Daniel J Perez

636.50 Ward Ranch

636.50 Mark Luis/Adam Rhodes
636.00 James F Putnam

634.00 Sprig Haven Farms, LLC
633.50 Brendon Clark

631.00 Rocking BS Ranch

630.00 Gary & Kay Ann Watt
628.50 Seanne A Moulton

628.50 Larry Snow

628.00 Kristin Bacchetti

627.50 Deborah Jackson

627.00 Peggy Biller

626.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher
626.00 Douglas G Granade
625.50 Jessamy German

625.50 Anne M Reynolds

625.50 Debbie Proctor

625.50 Ray Devally

624.50 Shane Doan

622.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch
622.00 Joseph D Putnam

621.00 Chad Blaisdell

618.50 Todd McElyea

618.00 Erik Dahlstrom

618.00 Vito Antoci

616.50 John & Brandy Branquinho
612.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher
611.00 Sprig Haven Farms, LLC
608.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle
606.50 John Silva

606.00 Martin Langels

598.00 Ward Ranch

596.00 Galaxy Ranch

595.00 Jill Pierre

587.00 Kit Hall

582.50 Deborah Jackson

425.50 Mel Smith And Nichole Scott



50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57

802
349
493
862
425
814
813
376

Money Place Back#

Show #091715: NSHA Derby, Futurity, And Horse Show

Cactus Kitty Cat

Shining Blue Boon DR

Mi Smatrt Ichi Girl

Master Of The Seas

Wild Haired Alex
Light Um Up
Mister Cool Cat

Senoritas Boss Man

Mark Luis
Randy J Paul
Daniel Sanchez
Ed Robertson
Randy J Paul
Michael D Berg
Jon Roeser

Clayton Edsall

421.50 Le Wa Inc

417.50 James Thurston
411.00 Mary F Hobbs

408.50 Ruth Jackson

407.50 Day Creek Ranch, LLC
407.50 Kristi Berg

402.50 Larry & Sharon Rose
215.00 Kathryn Phillips

102. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$2506.20
$2004.96
$1503.72
$1002.48
$668.32
$668.32
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878
480
406
435
443
470
882
3901
482
893
377
436
407
387
413
495
493
814

Money Place Back#

On The Fence
Showmethe Cat
Tony Tony Montana
No More Chic Flics
Doc Bugs Buddy

RD Play It Again Sam
DesireARedHotSioux

A Smooth Pepto
Playinlightsout
Shades Of Rey
Rubies Pretty Kitty
Hickorys Prize Doll
Paso Hickaroo
Timeless Fashion
A Smart Tomcat
Button N Boom

Mi Smart Ichi Girl
Light Um Up

Tyson Ray Benson
Brendon Clark
Chris Krieg

Russell Probert

James Robert Marshall IV

Roger Bias
Jake R Barry
Tucker Clark
Chad Blaisdell
Erik Dahlstrom
Paul Bonnello
Russell Probert
Oscar Aguayo
Donald Wright
Jill Pierre

Kit Hall

Daniel Sanchez

Michael D Berg

644.00 Kevin/Sydney Knight
633.50 Brendon Clark

627.00 Peggy Biller

626.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher
625.50 Jessamy German

625.50 Ray Devally

624.50 Shane Doan

622.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch
621.00 Chad Blaisdell

618.00 Erik Dahlstrom

618.00 Vito Antoci

612.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher
606.50 John Silva

596.00 Galaxy Ranch

595.00 Jill Pierre

587.00 Kit Hall

411.00 Mary F Hobbs

407.50 Kristi Berg

103. NRCHA LVL1OF: Level 1 Lim Open Fut (Composite) - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$1622.63
$1352.19
$1081.75
$811.31
$540.88
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878
480
435
443
391
482
893
377
436
407
387
413
495
493

On The Fence
Showmethe Cat
No More Chic Flics
Doc Bugs Buddy
A Smooth Pepto
Playinlightsout
Shades Of Rey
Rubies Pretty Kitty
Hickorys Prize Doll
Paso Hickaroo
Timeless Fashion
A Smart Tomcat
Button N Boom

Mi Smart Ichi Girl

Tyson Ray Benson
Brendon Clark

Russell Probert

James Robert Marshall IV

Tucker Clark
Chad Blaisdell
Erik Dahlstrom
Paul Bonnello
Russell Probert
Oscar Aguayo
Donald Wright
Jill Pierre

Kit Hall

Daniel Sanchez

644.00 Kevin/Sydney Knight
633.50 Brendon Clark

626.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher
625.50 Jessamy German

622.50 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch
621.00 Chad Blaisdell

618.00 Erik Dahlstrom

618.00 Vito Antoci

612.00 Jayson And Teresa Fisher
606.50 John Silva

596.00 Galaxy Ranch

595.00 Jill Pierre

587.00 Kit Hall

411.00 Mary F Hobbs



